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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1948-49

Statement Showing Details of Expenditure and Savings on Exchange, etc.,
in the Supplementary Estimates—continued

Summary

5

Vote or Account, &c. Gross
Expenditure.

Savings on
Net

Expenditure.
Net '

Saving.
Exchange. Main

Estimates.*

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT

Post Office Account —
Vote—Post and Telegraph Working-

expenses
Telegraph Extension

Total, Post Office Account

Public Trustee's Account
Government Insurance Account
GovernmentSuperannuationFund Account
State Fire Insurance Account
Marketing Department
Broadcasting Account

Total, Accounts outside Public
Account . .

Less net savings

Net Total Expenditure, Accounts
Outside the Public Accounts..

£

328,355
64,400

£

171,600
114,400

£ £

156,755
£

50,000

392,755 286,000 156,755 50,000

5,000
2,047

100
1,260

570

900
360

290
34,160

4,640
2,047

100
970

900

33590

401,732 321,710 164,512
84,490

84,490

80,022

—

Gross
Expenditure.

Savings on
Net

Expenditure.
Net

Saving.
Exchange. Main

Estimates.*

Consolidated Fund
Separate Accounts
Accounts outside the Public Account

Less net savings

Net Expenditure

£

2,366,252
3,650,399

401,732

£

1,845,950
1,203,260

321,710

£

303,421
11,911

£

1,486,062
3,102,379

164,512

£

1,269,181
667,151
84,490

6,418,383 3,370,920 315,332 4,752,953

2,020,822

2,020,822

2,732,131

* The amounts shown in this column represent savings on expenditure already provided in the
main estimates and not now required.
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