## SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1948-49

## Statement Showing Details of Expenditure and Savings on Exchange, etc., in the Supplementary Estimates—continued

Vote or Account, &c.	Gross Expenditure.	Savings on			
		Exchange.	Main Estimates.*	Net Expenditure.	Net Saving.
ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT Post Office Account—					
Vote—Post and Telegraph Working-	£	£	£	£	£
expenses	328,355	171,600		156,755	
Telegraph Extension	64,400	114,400			50,000
Total, Post Office Account	392,755	286,000		156,755	50,000
Public Trustee's Account		900			900
Government Insurance Account	5,000	360		4,640	
Government Superannuation Fund Account				2,047	
State Fire Insurance Account	100			100	
Marketing Department	1,260	290		970	
Broadcasting Account	570	34,160			33,590
Total, Accounts outside Public Account Less net savings	401,732	321,710		164,512 84,490	84,490
Net Total Expenditure, Accounts Outside the Public Accounts				80,022	

## SUMMARY

	Gross Expenditure.	Savings on		NT.4	N-4
		Exchange.	Main Estimates.*	Net Expenditure.	Net Saving.
Consolidated Fund Separate Accounts Accounts outside the Public Account	£ 2,366,252 3,650,399 401,732	£ 1,845,950 1,203,260 321,710		£ 1,486,062 3,102,379 164,512	£ 1,269,181 667,151 84,490
Less net savings		3,370,920	<u> </u>	4,752,953	2,020,822
Net Expenditure	••		••	2,732,131	

<sup>\*</sup> The amounts shown in this column represent savings on expenditure already provided in the main estimates and not now required.